ITU-T G.652.D  Characteristics of single mode optical fiber cable – Low water peak single mode
optical fiber.
GR-326-CORE Generic Requirements for Single Mode Optical Connectors and Jumper Assemblies.
GR-20-CORE Generic Requirements for Optical Fiber and Optical Fiber Cable.
ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 Optical Fiber Cabling Components Standard.
TIA-604 series Fiber Optic Connector Intermateability Standard.
TIA-455 series Standard Test Procedure for Fiber Optic Components.
UL 94 Tests for Flammability of Plastic Material for Parts in Devices and Appliances.

Telephone : 1 888 993-4237, Fax : 1 888 893-4237wirewerks.com
Part Number Builder
WNC-A BB CC DD E FFF - NNNN
Ordering Information
BB
Fiber Type
DD
Connector Type
A U
APC UPC
001
1 meter
FC SC LC ST
FC SC LC ST
E
Polish
FFF
Fiber Leads Length (m)*
NNNN
Assembly Length (m)**
CC
Fiber Count
A
Cable Type
A N
Armored Outdoor Loose Tube Non-Armored Outdoor Loose Tube
02 04 06 08 10 12
2 fiber 4 fiber 6 fiber 8 fiber 10 fiber 12 fiber
9S 2S 3S 28 38
900 micron Single
Mode (Color
sequence as per